STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Hawks Valley Phase 2

53B2401 / 10242

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	l	Jnit Cost		Total Cost
"H" INLET	4	EA	\$	2,000.00	\$	8,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				·	\$	800.00
Total Cost			\$	2,200.00	\$	8,800.00
3X3 SAS	5	EA	\$	3,000.00	\$	15,000.00
Engineering @ 10%					\$	1,500.00
Total Cost	_ <u></u>		\$	3,300.00	\$	16,500.00
5X5 SAS	4	EA	\$	4,000.00	\$	16,000.00
Engineering @ 10%					\$	1,600.00
Total Cost			\$	4,400.00	\$	17,600.00
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					 	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					 	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost		. — — — —			<u>.</u>	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					_	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					.	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					<u>. </u>	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost		}			l — .	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					l	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost		l — — — –			l	
GRAND TOTAL COST					\$	42,900.00

Prepared By:	
Date:	

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Hawks Valley Phase 2

53B2401 / 10242

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Ur	it Cost		Total Cost
12" RCP	127	LF	\$	37.34	\$	4,742.50
Engineering @ 10%					\$	474.25
Total Cost			\$	41.08	\$	5,216.75
18" RCP	704	LF	\$	30.58	\$	21,527.00
Engineering @ 10%					\$	2,152.70
Total Cost			\$	33.64	\$	23,679.70
36" RCP	712	LF	\$	83.52	\$	59,469.50
Engineering @ 10%					\$	5,946.95
Total Cost			\$	91.88	\$	65,416.45
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	+					
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%	+		1			
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	+					
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					L	
GRAND TOTAL COST					\$	94,312.90

Prepared By:	
Date:	